
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group S16-501

Mon, 18 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Elect History of Art  Chakovskaya L.S.  408
Mon, 18 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Elect Culturology  Gorohov V.F.  401
Wed, 20 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Innovative Approaches to Economics and Management  Popova G.I.  B-221
Thu, 21 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Foreign Language  325
Fri, 22 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Electrical Engineering, Electronics, Circuit Design (Electrical Engineering)

 Novozhilov A.E.  V-205
Sat, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Multiple Integrals and Series  Aleksandrov A.V.  A-100
Sat, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Linear Algebra.  Trifonenkov V.P.  402
Mon, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Physical Education  dep.15 - Sport. korpus
Tue, 26 Dec 10:00 — 12:00 ATT Linear Algebra.  Trifonenkov V.P.  402
Wed, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Programming (Object-Oriented Programming)  Shevchenko N.A.  V-204b
Wed, 27 Dec 12:20 — 15:00 ATT General Physics (Electricity and Magnetism)  Voronova N.S.  A-304
Thu, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Multiple Integrals and Series  Aleksandrov A.V.  A-100
Thu, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Linear Algebra.  Trifonenkov V.P.  402
Thu, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Linear Algebra.  Trifonenkov V.P.  405
Mon, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Multiple Integrals and Series  Tsikunov V.N.  404
Fri, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Electricity and Magnetism)  Voronova N.S.  401
Wed, 24 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Programming (Object-Oriented Programming)  Shevchenko N.A.,

Maksutov A.A., Dyumin A.A., Shustova L.I.  407


